Volleyball Standings 2013

TEAM
NOTRE DAME

MANITOWOC LINCOLN

DE PERE
GB PREBLE
PULASKI

SHEBOYGAN NORTH

ASHWAUBENON
BAY PORT

GB EAST

GB SOUTHWEST

SHEBOYGAN SOUTH

GB WEST
TOTALS

EAST DIVISION-final W

MANITOWOC
DE PERE

GB PREBLE
SHEB NORTH
GB EAST
SHEB SOUTH

WEST DIVISION-final

NOTRE DAME
PULASKI

BAY PORT

GB SOUTHWEST
ASHWAUBENON
GB WEST

Oct 17 Results:
Notre Dame
GB East

Manitowoc Lincoln
Ashwaubenon

De Pere
GB West

GB Preble
Pulaski25

Bay Port
Sheboygan South

Sheboygan North
GB Southwest

5
4
3
2
1
0
w
5
4
3
2
1
0

25

25
12

25
23
18

25
16

25
20

WON LOST GP
11 0 36

10 1 36
9 2 38
8 3 40
6 5 39
6 5 40
4 7 38
4 7 41
3 8 42
3 8 40
2 9 38
0 11 34
66 66 462
L

0

1

2

3

4

5

L

0

1

2

3

4

5

25 10 18
25 25

7 21

25 25

8 5

25 25 25

25 18 25

20 25 21

25 25
13 23

Game
PF
879
877
878
926
842
863
762
849
793
795
688
379
9531

AVG
24.4
24.4
23.1

23.2
21.6
21.6
20.1

20.7
18.9
19.9
18.1

1.1

20.6

Game
PA
495
564
693
783
809
871
842
913
939
902
873
847
9531

AVG
13.8
15.7
18.2
19.6
20.7
21.8
22.2
223
224
22.6
23.0
24.9
20.6



Oct 15 Results:
Sheboygan North
Sheboygan South

Manitowoc Lincoln
GB East

Pulaski
Ashwaubenon

GB Preble
Bay Port

De Pere
GB Southwest

Notre Dame
GB West

Oct 10 Results:
De Pere
GB Preble

Sheboygan North
Pulaski

Bay Port
Ashwaubenon

Manitowoc Lincoln
GB Southwest

Notre Dame
Sheboygan South

GB East
GB West

Oct 3 Results:
GB East
Bay Port

GB Preble
GB Southwest

Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan South

Pulaski
GB West

25
19

25
11

26
24

25
14

25
20

25

22
25

25
19

25
21

25

25

25
12

25

19

25
21

15
25

25

25
21

25
16

25
11

22
25

25
17

25

16
25

20
25

25
21

25
11

25

25
20

25

22

21
25

18
25

25
16

25
20

25
19

25
16

25
14

25
15

25

25
18

25
19

25
23

25

25

10

25

13

28

30

25
19

25
20

25
18

25
22

25
20

18
25

20
25

25
19

26
24

15
12

16
14

15
12



Notre Dame
De Pere

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan North

Oct 1 Results:
Notre Dame
Manitowoc Lincoln

Bay Port
GB Southwest

De Pere
GB East

GB Preble
Ashwaubenon

Pulaski
Sheboygan South

Sheboygan North
GB West

Sept 26 Results:
Sheboygan South
GB Southwest

Notre Dame
Sheboygan North

Manitowoc Lincoln
Bay Port

GB Preble
GB West

De Pere
Ashwaubenon

Pulaski
GB East

Sept 19 Results:
Manitowoc Lincoln
De Pere

Notre Dame
Ashwaubenon

25
23

25

12

25

23

25
22

25
12

25
12

25
10

25

11

25

22

24
26

25

25

23

25

25

12

25

22

25
11

25
14

25

27

25

15

21
25

25

25

20

25

25
15

21

25

25
20

25
17

25

25

22

29

27

22

25

25
9

25
15

25

25
20

25
19

25
11

25
20

25
23

25

13

25

18

25
16

25
18

25
11

25
20

25

17

25

15

25
12

25
21

25
27

25
18

25
13

25
17

25
15

15
13



Pulaski
GB Southwest

Sheboygan North
GB East

Bay Port
GB West

GB Preble
Sheboygan South

Sept 17 Results:
De Pere
Sheboygan South

Ashwaubenon
GB East

GB Preble
Sheboygan North

Pulaski
Bay Port

Notre Dame
GB Southwest

Manitowoc Lincoln
GB West

Sept 12 Results:
Ashwaubenon
Sheboygan North

De Pere
Bay Port

Notre Dame
Pulaski

GB East
Sheboygan South

Manitowoc Lincoln
GB Preble

GB Southwest
GB West

25
15

25
22

25

25

25
24

25

25

21

27
25

25
12

25

25
20

25
20

25
12

25
16

25
18

25

25
20

21
25

25
14

25

20

25

25

14

25
18

23
25

25
14

25

25
21

25
23

25
10

25
19

25
18

25
17

25
23

25
15

25

25
14

25

11

15
25

23
25

25
18

25
17

25

25
23

25
15

25
19

25
23

25
22

25
10

25
16

25
20

26
24

25
20



Sept 10 Results:
De Pere
Sheboygan North

Notre Dame
Bay Port

GB Southwest
Ashwaubenon

GB Preble
GB East

Sheboygan South
GB West

Manitowoc Lincoln
Pulaski

Sept 5 Results:
Notre Dame
GB Preble

GB Southwest
GB East

De Pere
Pulaski21

Manitowoc Lincoln
Sheboygan South

Ashwaubenon
GB West

Sheboygan North
Bay Port

25
19

25
10

25
20

25
19

25
22

22

25

25

17

25
19

25
25

25

25

23
25

25
20

25
10

28
26

23
25

22
25

25

21

25

20

25
10

22
16

25

25

25
17

25
16

25
14

23
25

25
23

25
10

25

25
18

24
26

25
15

25

25

13

25
23

30
28

25
22

25
15

25
19

23
25

25

25
23

15
11



